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Landslides per typology and activity (%)
d | Inactive/Dormant | Inactive/Relict
Fall/Topple 1.1 0.1
Flow 2.2 0.5
Complex 18.5 21.0 5.0
Slide (rotat./trans.) 6.9 12.0 1.4
Soil slip 11.7 13.6 0.1

Cultural heritage sites n

Historical aqueduct 20
Historical/archeological 62
Historical buildings 19
High public interest areas 15

Districts
Code Name Inhabitants Code Name Inhabitants Name Inhabitants Name Inhabitants Name Inhabitants
1{CREVARI 1175 16|TEGLIA 4699 31|(LAGACCIO 12202 46|FEREGGIANO 8742 61|S.MARTINO 9146
2|VOLTRI 11048 17|BEGATO 4357 32|OREGINA 11759 47| MARASSI 10949 62|ALBARO 8687
3[CA NUOVA 6108 18|BOLZANETO 13156 33|PRE' 7665 48|FORTE QUEZZI 8778 63|S.GIULIANO 8140
4|PALMARO 7250 19|MOREGO 1602 34|MADDALENA 5464 49|PARENZO 14605 64 |LIDO 5753
5[PRA' 6827 20[S.QUIRICO 3990 35|MOLO 11386 50|S.PANTALEO 6011 65|PUGGIA 5418
6|CASTELLUCCIO 5184 21|PONTEDECIMO 8117 36|S.NICOLA 8210 51|MONTESIGNANO 13061 66|STURLA 7969
7|PEGLI 16494 22|CORNIGLIANO 13514 37|CASTELLETTO 11830 52|S.EUSEBIO 2584 67|QUARTO 7792
8|MULTEDO 4543 23| CAMPI 1158 38| MANIN 7114 53|MOLASSANA 9158 68|QUARTARA 5557
9|SESTRI 18191 24|CAMPASSO 8718 39|S.VINCENZO 5128 54|DORIA 4252 69|CASTAGNA 7630
10|S.GIOVANNI BATTISTA 14122 25|S.GAETANO 8940 40(CARIGNANO 7182 55|PRATO 5642 70|]QUINTO 8324
11|CALCINARA 9956 26|SAMPIERDARENA 8522 41(FOCE 5376 56|BAVARI 1072 71|NERVI 10586
12|BORZOLI EST 2284 27|BELVEDERE 8261 42 |BRIGNOLE 10305 57|S.DESIDERIO 1900
13|BORZOLI OVEST 2482 28|S.BARTOLOMEO 8776 43[S.AGATA 9063 58| APPARIZIONE 2604
14|CERTOSA 12590 29|ANGELI 10535 44|S.FRUTTUOSO 24547 59(BORGORATTI 8829
15|RIVAROLO 9103 30|S.TEODORO 10107 45|QUEZZI 10629 60|CHIAPPETO 5886
Population density (inhabitants/km?2) Main rivers:
1 District I 15001 - 20000 1 Sturla
[] 190 -5000 B 20001 - 25000 ) Bisagno
[1 5001 -10000 Il 25001 - 26047 2a Geirato
[ 10001 - 15000 3 Polcevera
4 Varenna
5 Cerusa
]
0 25 5 km &

Data source

Buildings (n°)

2500

2000

Buildings on landslides and DSGSD

Inventory of geo-hydrological phenomena in Genova

1500

1000

551
500

Residential

Industrial

B Active/Reactivated

Public

Services

Inactive/Dormant

304
% BPslajaal  s)mlefis]  1fsfojs|  3fsjojs]  3)sl7)s)  2fnlo) 3

Agricultural Playground

Inactive/Relict

] S AT ]

Industrial services

Mountain Slope Deformation

Cistern/swi

pool

Buildings (n°)

7000

6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

DISTAY

Dipartimento di Scienze
della Terra, dell’Ambiente
e della Vita

Universita degli Studi di Genova

Buildings on flood hazard zones

6606

5271

Residential

1066
lﬂll
Wl
110 169 192 80| 103 122

Industrial Services

MW High hazard

Buildings and roads on landslides, mountain slope deformation and in flood hazard zones

Elevation (m)

BREO0OENENRE

0 100

101 200
201 300
301 400
401 500
501 600
601 700
701 800
801 900
901 1000
1001 1100
1101 1200

- Regional authorithy: DEM 1:5000, 2007; landslides 2017 (IFFI project), 1:10000; buildings from CTR 1:5000, 2007; roads from CTR 1:10000, 2003 integrated with CTR 1:5000, 2007;
floodable areas Flood Directive 2007/60/EC; batimethry 1:25000, 1992; cultural heritage sites, PTCP, 1:25000, 1991.

- Genoa Municipality: districts; streams; cultural heritage elements; UNESCO zone.

- Locator map: raster Natural Earth.
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Coordinate System: Gauss Boaga West

Projection: Trasverse Mercatore
Geodetic Datum: Rome 1940
Reference elipsoid: International 1909




